
TEAMS
A-H A-H A-H A-H A-H A-H A-H

1 Williamsport 5-6 3-4 7-8 7-5 1-3 3-6 8-2
2 Central Mountain 3-8 1-7 6-2 6-1 4-2 4-5 7-3
3 Shikellamy 4-7 8-6 4-1 2-3 5-8 2-7 1-5
4 Selinsgrove 2-1 2-5 5-3 8-4 6-7 8-1 6-4
5 Mifflinburg
6 Milton
7 BYE
8 Montoursville

FIRST HALF SECOND HALF

1 Saturday, August 31 8 Monday, Sept. 23

Milton @ Mifflinburg Mifflinburg @ Milton
Montoursville @ Shikellamy Shikellamy @ Montoursville
BYE @ Selinsgrove Selinsgrove @ BYE
Williamsport @ Central Mountain Central Mountain @ Williamsport

2 Wednesday, September 4 9 Wednesday, Sept. 25

Selinsgrove @ Shikellamy Shikellamy @ Selinsgrove
BYE @ Williamsport Williamsport @ BYE
Milton @ Montoursville Montoursville @ Milton
Mifflinburg @ Central Mountain Central Mountain @ Mifflinburg

3 Saturday, September 7 10 Tuesday, Oct. 1

Montoursville @ BYE BYE @ Montoursville
Central Mountain @ Milton Milton @ Central Mountain
Williamsport @ Selinsgrove Selinsgrove @ Williamsport
Shikellamy @ Mifflinburg Mifflinburg @ Shikellamy

4 Monday, September 9 11 Thursday, Oct. 3

Mifflinburg @ BYE BYE @ Mifflinburg
Williamsport @ Milton Milton @ Williamsport
Shikellamy @ Central Mountain Central Mountain @ Shikellamy
Selinsgrove @ Montoursville Montoursville @ Selinsgrove

5 Wednesday, September 11 12 Tuesday, Oct. 8

Shikellamy @ Williamsport Williamsport @ Shikellamy
Central Mountain @ Selinsgrove Selinsgrove @ Central Mountain
Montoursville @ Mifflinburg Mifflinburg @ Montoursville
BYE @ Milton Milton @ BYE

6 Monday, September 16 13 Thursday, Oct. 10
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Milton @ Shikellamy Shikellamy @ Milton
Mifflinburg @ Selinsgrove Selinsgrove @ Mifflinburg
BYE @ Central Mountain Central Mountain @ BYE
Williamsport @ Montoursville Montoursville @ Williamsport

7 Wednesday, September 18 14 Tuesday, Oct. 15

Central Mountain @ Montoursville Montoursville @ Central Mountain
Shikellamy @ BYE BYE @ Shikellamy
Mifflinburg @ Williamsport Williamsport @ Mifflinburg
Selinsgrove @ Milton Milton @ Selinsgrove

1st practice-August 12, 2019
1st Scrimmage-August 17, 2019
1st playdate-August 30, 2019


